A handle
on safety.
The transponder-coded safety system ESL
Transponder-coded safety system ESL
The safety system ESL combines a safety switch, door handle and door stop in one device. It consists of a handle module and an interlocking
module equipped with integrated transponder-coded safety technology. The ESL is used to safe guard and monitor safety guards such as small
hinged doors and fl aps on machines and installations. Thanks to an assured switch-off  distance (Sar) of 0 mm it is particularly suitable for usage
in laser installations.

6,
6
6868
Gap dimension 0-3
 9,5
 15
 26  3,3
ES
L
36
40 38
58
Gap dimension 0 - 3
Ordering table safety system ESL-AR
Item Description Order no.
ESL-IH-AR-U-R30-SA-115320 Basic device, unicode, with lock 115320
ESL-IH-AR-U-R30-SA-120824 Basic device, unicode, without lock 120824
ESL-IH-AR-M-R30-SA-114943 Basic device, multicode, with lock 114943
ESL-IH-AR-M-R30-SA-120646 Basic device, multicode, without lock 120646
ESL-E-127383 Optional escape release 127383
Accessories for connecting the ESL to a control system / relay
Item Description Type of
cable Length (in m) Order no.
C-M12F08-08X025PV05,0-MA-100177 Cable M12, 8-pin, fl ying lead PVC 5 100177
C-M12F08-08X025PV10,0-MA-100178 Cable M12, 8-pin, fl ying lead PVC 10 100178
C-M12F08-08X025PV20,0-MA-100179 Cable M12, 8-pin, fl ying lead PVC 20 100179
C-M12F08-08X025PV30,0-MA-115116 Cable M12, 8-pin, fl ying lead PVC 30 115116
C-M12F08-08X025PU05,0-MA-115112 Cable M12, 8-pin, fl ying lead PUR 5 115112
C-M12F08-08X025PU10,0-MA-115113 Cable M12, 8-pin, fl ying lead PUR 10 115113
C-M12F08-08X025PU20,0-MA-115114 Cable M12, 8-pin, fl ying lead PUR 20 115114
C-M12F08-08X025PU30,0-MA-115257 Cable M12, 8-pin, fl ying lead PUR 30 115257
Accessories for using the ESL in combination with Y-plugs
Item Description Type of
cable Length (in m) Order no.
Y-distributor M12 M12, 1 x 8-pin, 2 x 5-pin - - 097627
Bridging plug  Male plug, M12, 4-pin - - 097645
Y-distributor M12 with connecting cable M12, 1 x 8-pin, 2 x 5-pin PVC 0.2 111696
Y-distributor M12 with connecting cable M12, 1 x 8-pin, 2 x 5-pin PVC 1 112395
C-M12F05-05X034PV05,0-MA-100183 Cable M12, 5-pin, fl ying lead PVC 5 100183
C-M12F05-05X034PV10,0-MA-100184 Cable M12, 5-pin, fl ying lead PVC 10 100184
C-M12F05-05X034PV20,0-MA-100185 Cable M12, 5-pin, fl ying lead PVC 20 100185
C-M12F05-05X034PV05,0-M12M05-100180 Cable M12, 5-pin, M12, 5-pin PVC 5 100180
C-M12F05-05X034PV10,0-M12M05-100181 Cable M12, 5-pin, M12, 5-pin PVC 10 100181
C-M12F05-05X034PV20,0-M12M05-100182 Cable M12, 5-pin, M12, 5-pin PVC 20 100182
C-M12F05-05X034PU05,0-MA-113620 Cable M12, 5-pin, fl ying lead PUR 5 113620
C-M12F05-05X034PU10,0-MA-113640 Cable M12, 5-pin, fl ying lead PUR 10 113640
C-M12F05-05X034PU20,0-MA-113682 Cable M12, 5-pin, fl ying lead PUR 20 113682
C-M12F05-05X034PU05,0-M12M05-119932 Cable M12, 5-pin, M12, 5-pin PUR 5 119932
C-M12F05-05X034PU10,0-M12M05-119947 Cable M12, 5-pin, M12, 5-pin PUR 10 119947
C-M12F05-05X034PU20,0-M12M05-119971 Cable M12, 5-pin, M12, 5-pin PUR 20 119971
Item Description Type of